Position

Director Of Mental Health
Services

Psych Assessment Team
Supervisor

Behavioral Health Clinician-
Licensed

Administrative Assistant

Per Diem Behavioral Health
Clin Lic

Behavioral Health Clinician-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Clinician

Behavioral Health Clinician-
Licensed

Per Diem Behavioral Health
Clin Lic
Per Diem Behavioral Health
Clin Lic

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Administration-KDmhh

Total Wages

$153,045

$72,632

$54,568

$34,928

$30,813

$21,032

$19,463

$18,430

$14,425

$2,537

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,046

$24,102

$20,852

$14,653

$0

$9,875

$2,040

$1,419

$0

$0



