Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Mental Health Services		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$153,045	\$21,046
Psych Assessment Team Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$72,632	\$24,102
Behavioral Health Clinician- Licensed		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$54,568	\$20,852
Administrative Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$34,928	\$14,653
Per Diem Behavioral Health Clin Lic		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$30,813	\$0
Behavioral Health Clinician- Licensed		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$21,032	\$9,875
Behavioral Health Clinician		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$19,463	\$2,040
Behavioral Health Clinician- Licensed		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$18,430	\$1,419
Per Diem Behavioral Health Clin Lic		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$14,425	\$0
Per Diem Behavioral Health Clin Lic		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Administration-KDmhh	\$2,537	\$0